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Epreuve 302 Garcons, 800m Libre 11-12 ans
2024-12-05-17:51 Liste résultats
GR1-11 11: 12:40.02 / GR1-12 12: 12:02.02

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang Age Temps FinaPts Score

1. FOWKES, Percy 12 OTT1SC 9:43.59 429
100m: 1:07.24 1:07.24  300m: 3:34.02 1:14.04  500m: 6:02.58 1:14.79  700m: 8:29.52 1:12.76
200m: 2:19.98 1:12.74  400m: 4:47.79 1:13.77  600m: 7:16.76 1:14.18  800m: 9:43.59 1:14.07

2. NIKITIN, Philippe Charles 12 PCSC 9:48.23 419
100m: 1:08.08 1:08.08 300m: 3:38.44 1:14.68 500m: 6:08.62 1:14.74 700m: 8:37.99 1:14.43
200m: 2:23.76 1:15.68 400m: 4:53.88 1:15.44 600m: 7:23.56 1:14.94 800m: 9:48.23 1:10.24

3. VAILLANCOURT, Ludovic 12 CAMO 9:58.57 398
100m: 1:08.44 1:08.44  300m: 3:42.37 1:17.91  500m: 6:15.40 1:17.06  700m: 8:48.53 1:17.18
200m: 2:24.46 1:16.02  400m: 4:58.34 1:15.97  600m: 7:31.35 1:1595  800m: 9:58.57 1:10.04

4. ONESI, Liam 12 DDO 10:15.27 366
100m: 1:11.82 1:11.82 300m: 3:47.15 1:18.92 500m: 6:23.07 1:17.37 700m: 8:59.93 1:18.65
200m: 2:28.23 1:16.41 400m: 5:05.70 1:18.55 600m: 7:41.28 1:18.21 800m: 10:15.27 1:15.34

5. IVANCU, Lorenzee 12 CAMO 10:22.42 354
100m: 1:12.11 1:12.11 300m: 3:48.12 1:18.43 500m: 6:26.56 1:19.24 700m: 9:05.18 1:19.09
200m: 2:29.69 1:17.58 400m: 5:07.32 1:19.20 600m: 7:46.09 1:19.53 800m: 10:22.42 1:17.24

6. GRUNEWALD, Leon M 12 OAK 10:25.28 349
100m: 1:09.35 1:09.35 300m: 3:46.52 1:19.07 500m: 6:26.32 1:20.11 700m: 9:07.99 1:21.21
200m: 2:27.45 1:18.10 400m: 5:06.21 1:19.69 600m: 7:46.78 1:20.46 800m: 10:25.28 1:17.29

7. BURKE, Julian C 12 ESWIM 10:31.93 338

100m: 1:12.54 1:12.54 300m: 3:52.26 1:20.43 500m: 6:35.15 1:22.27 700m: 9:16.15 1:20.38
200m: 2:31.83 1:19.29 400m: 5:12.88 1:20.62 600m: 7:55.77 1:20.62 800m: 10:31.93 1:15.78

8. CHOWN, Tristan 12 PCSC 10:34.65 334
100m: 1:15.36 1:15.36  300m: 3:53.47 1:19.73  500m: 6:35.96 1:21.40  700m: 9:16.69 1:20.31
200m: 2:33.74 1:18.38  400m: 5:14.56 1:21.09  600m: 7:56.38 1:20.42  800m: 10:34.65 1:17.96

9. KEIR, Ryder 11 LSC 10:39.39 326
100m: 1:14.08 1:14.08 300m: 3:57.18 1:21.97 500m: 6:38.06 1:20.75 700m: 9:20.65 1:21.41
200m: 2:35.21 1:21.13 400m: 5:17.31 1:20.13 600m: 7:59.24 1:21.18 800m: 10:39.39 1:18.74

10. BIELIKOV, Mykhailo 12 ELITE 10:44.95 318
100m: 1:13.60 1:13.60  300m: 3:56.57 1:23.28  500m: 6:40.61 1:21.84  700m: 9:26.55 1:23.26
200m: 2:33.29 1:19.69  400m: 5:18.77 1:2220  600m: 8:03.29 1:22.68  800m: 10:44.95 1:18.40

11. RICCI, Adriano 12 PCSC 10:51.64 308
100m: 1:12.86 1:12.86 300m: 3:56.86 1:22.37 500m: 6:43.60 1:23.43 700m: 9:31.33 1:23.94
200m: 2:34.49 1:21.63 400m: 5:20.17 1:23.31 600m: 8:07.39 1:23.79 800m: 10:51.64 1:20.31

12. DIOMIS, George 12 ESWIM 11:00.98 295
100m: 1:15.28 1:15.28  300m: 4:02.86 1:23.52  500m: 6:51.51 1:24.67  700m: 9:41.10 1:23.96
200m: 2:39.34 1:24.06  400m: 5:26.84 1:23.98  600m: 8:17.14 1:25.63  800m: 11:00.98 1:19.88

13. OH, Joshua 12 MSSAC 11:04.79 290
100m: 1:15.55 1:15.55 300m: 4:07.54 1:26.55 500m: 6:58.86 1:25.35 700m: 9:47.05 1:23.55
200m: 2:40.99 1:25.44 400m: 5:33.51 1:25.97 600m: 8:23.50 1:24.64 800m: 11:04.79 1:17.74

14. KIl, Rylan 12 OAK 11:08.91 285
100m: 1:14.93 1:14.93 300m: 4:04.64 1:25.95 500m: 6:57.23 1:27.41 700m: 9:47.83 1:25.44
200m: 2:38.69 1:23.76 400m: 5:29.82 1:25.18 600m: 8:22.39 1:25.16 800m: 11:08.91 1:21.08
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Epreuve 302, Gargons, 800m Libre, 11 - 12 ans

Rang Age
15. WANG, Waylon D 12 MSSAC

Temps FinaPts Score

11:25.11 265

100m: 1:16.68 1:16.68 300m: 4:08.00 1:26.70 500m: 7:02.99 1:28.22 700m: 9:59.66 1:28.13
200m: 2:41.30 1:24.62 400m: 5:34.77 1:26.77 600m: 8:31.53 1:28.54 800m: 11:25.11 1:25.45
16. ANDRUKHIV, Daniel 12 LSC 11:30.40 259
100m: 1:18.69 1:18.69 300m: 4:14.25 1:28.08 500m: 7:10.45 1:27.99 700m: 10:05.58 1:27.69
200m: 2:46.17 1:27.48 400m: 5:42.46 1:28.21 600m: 8:37.89 1:27.44 800m: 11:30.40 1:24.82
17. BOHM, Jenson 12 MSSAC 11:33.99 255
100m: 1:17.57 1:17.57 300m: 4:14.39 1:28.82 500m: 7:10.80 1:27.55 700m: 10:07.59 1:28.31
200m: 2:45.57 1:28.00 400m: 5:43.25 1:28.86 600m: 8:39.28 1:28.48 800m: 11:33.99 1:26.40
18. GEDDES, Bennett A 11 ROCS 11:38.23 251
100m: 1:21.52 1:21.52 300m: 4:20.51 1:29.82 500m: 7:19.95 1:29.60 700m: 10:14.90 1:25.89
200m: 2:50.69 1:29.17 400m: 5:50.35 1:29.84 600m: 8:49.01 1:29.06 800m: 11:38.23 1:23.33
19. WEINKAUF, Nicholas 12 LSC 11:41.47 247
100m: 1:18.96 1:18.96 300m: 4:16.13 1:29.18 500m: 7:16.43 1:30.85 700m: 10:16.73 1:29.88
200m: 2:46.95 1:27.99 400m: 5:45.58 1:29.45 600m: 8:46.85 1:30.42 800m: 11:41.47 1:24.74
20. SYMONDS, Liam 11 SJL 11:42.15 246
100m: 1:20.10 1:20.10 300m: 4:19.86 1:30.10 500m: 7:19.68 1:28.79 700m: 10:16.75 1:29.08
200m: 2:49.76 1:29.66 400m: 5:50.89 1:31.03 600m: 8:47.67 1:27.99 800m: 11:42.15 1:25.40
21. BLOMME, Blake 12 CBSB 11:43.39 245
100m: 1:17.84 1:17.84 300m: 4:18.43 1:30.19 500m: 7:19.02 1:29.95 700m: 10:19.54 1:31.06
200m: 2:48.24 1:30.40 400m: 5:49.07 1:30.64 600m: 8:48.48 1:29.46 800m: 11:43.39 1:23.85
22. HUANG, Tyler 11 MSSAC 12:05.34 223
100m: 1:24.01 1:24.01 300m: 4:29.12 1:32.70 500m: 7:33.29 1:31.62 700m: 10:37.82 1:34.02
200m: 2:56.42 1:32.41 400m: 6:01.67 1:32.55 600m: 9:03.80 1:30.51 800m: 12:05.34 1:27.52
23. HUNTER, Sam 11 LSC 12:14.13 215
100m: 1:26.67 1:26.67 300m: 4:32.58 1:32.97 500m: 7:37.56 1:33.63 700m: 10:44.73 1:34.28
200m: 2:59.61 1:32.94 400m: 6:03.93 1:31.35 600m: 9:10.45 1:32.89 800m: 12:14.13 1:29.40
24. GENTILE, Gianluca 11 MSSAC 12:19.06 211
100m: 1:27.28 1:27.28 300m: 4:32.14 1:32.73 500m: 7:40.63 1:34.79 700m: 10:48.89 1:33.84
200m: 2:59.41 1:32.13 400m: 6:05.84 1:33.70 600m: 9:15.05 1:34.42 800m: 12:19.06 1:30.17
Epreuve 302 Gargons, 800m Libre 13- 14 ans
2024-12-05-17:51 Liste résultats
GRA-13 13: 9:38.40 / GRA-14 14: 9:26.83
Points: AQUA 2024
Rang Age Temps FinaPts Score
1. TURNHAM-WHEATLEY, Lennox 114 CBAC 8:56.36 553
100m: 1:01.98 1:01.98 300m: 3:16.26 1:07.67 500m: 5:32.28 1:07.98 700m: 7:48.93 1:08.42
200m: 2:08.59 1:06.61 400m: 4:24.30 1:08.04 600m: 6:40.51 1:08.23 800m: 8:56.36 1:07.43
2. MOSKUN, Nikolas 13 PCSC 9:13.61 503
100m: 1:03.99 1:03.99 300m: 3:22.81 1:09.54 500m: 5:43.47 1:10.39 700m: 8:05.34 1:11.35
200m: 2:13.27 1:09.28 400m: 4:33.08 1:10.27 600m: 6:53.99 1:10.52 800m: 9:13.61 1:08.27
3. BISPATH, Gabriel 14 CBAC 9:21.32 483
100m: 1:05.26 1:05.26 300m: 3:27.92 1:12.21 500m: 5:51.20 1:11.67 700m: 8:12.37 1:10.35
200m: 2:15.71 1:10.45 400m: 4:39.53 1:11.61 600m: 7:02.02 1:10.82 800m: 9:21.32 1:08.95
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Epreuve 302, Gargons, 800m Libre, 13 - 14 ans
Rang Age Temps FinaPts Score
4, YEUTSEYEU, Samuel 13 OAK 9:48.11 420 *
100m: 1:06.02 1:06.02 300m: 3:35.20 1:14.92 500m: 6:06.19 1:16.03 700m: 8:37.72 1:15.16
200m: 2:20.28 1:14.26 400m: 4:50.16 1:14.96 600m: 7:22.56 1:16.37 800m: 9:48.11 1:10.39
Epreuve 302 Gargons, 800m Libre 15-16 ans
2024-12-05-17:51 Liste résultats
GRA-15 15: 9:15.50 / GRA-16 16: 9:04.39
Points: AQUA 2024
Rang Age Temps FinaPts Score
1. LEPINE, Alexandre 16 PCSC 8:21.43 677
100m: 57.92 57.92 300m: 3:01.53 1:02.46 500m: 5:09.53 1:04.32 700m: 7:18.33 1:04.28
200m: 1:59.07 1:01.15 400m: 4:05.21 1:03.68 600m: 6:14.05 1:04.52 800m: 8:21.43 1:03.10
2. THOMPSON, Oliver 16 OAK 8:29.82 644
100m: 59.23 59.23 300m: 3:06.19 1:03.40 500m: 5:13.44 1:03.12 700m: 7:24.50 1:06.19
200m: 2:02.79 1:03.56 400m: 4:10.32 1:04.13 600m: 6:18.31 1:04.87 800m: 8:29.82 1:05.32
3. CARPENTER, Oliver 15 PCSC 8:41.99 600
100m: 1:00.15 1:00.15 300m: 3:10.11 1:05.37 500m: 5:23.21 1:06.82 700m: 7:37.04 1:07.22
200m: 2:04.74 1:04.59 400m: 4:16.39 1:06.28 600m: 6:29.82 1:06.61 800m: 8:41.99 1:04.95
4. HILL, Matthew 16 MSSAC 8:47.04 583
100m: 1:00.98 1:00.98 300m: 3:13.00 1:06.38 500m: 5:26.26 1:07.14 700m: 7:41.10 1:07.66
200m: 2:06.62 1:05.64 400m: 4:19.12 1:06.12 600m: 6:33.44 1:07.18 800m: 8:47.04 1:05.94
5. YAGHI, Marcel 16 MSSAC 8:50.52 572
100m: 1:00.96 1:00.96 300m: 3:14.32 1:07.02 500m: 5:29.25 1:07.60 700m: 7:44.00 1:07.23
200m: 2:07.30 1:06.34 400m: 4:21.65 1:07.33 600m: 6:36.77 1:07.52 800m: 8:50.52 1:06.52
6. GHERT-ROUSSEAU, Nicolas 16 OAK 8:50.56 572
100m: 1:01.16 1:01.16 300m: 3:15.04 1:07.50 500m: 5:30.20 1:07.76 700m: 7:46.06 1:07.93
200m: 2:07.54 1.06.38 400m: 4:22.44 1:07.40 600m: 6:38.13 1:07.93 800m: 8:50.56 1:04.50
7. KUZIORA, Philip 16 MSSAC 8:52.35 566
100m: 1:01.00 1:01.00 300m: 3:16.63 1:08.15 500m: 5:31.85 1:08.48 700m: 7:46.93 1:07.66
200m: 2:08.48 1:07.48 400m: 4:23.37 1:06.74 600m: 6:39.27 1:07.42 800m: 8:52.35 1:05.42
8. DIUSHEKEEYV, Adis 15 CAMO 9:01.03 539
100m: 1:02.15 1:02.15 300m: 3:17.41 1:08.09 500m: 5:34.75 1:09.07 700m: 7:53.05 1:08.88
200m: 2:09.32 1:.07.17 400m: 4:25.68 1:08.27 600m: 6:44.17 1:09.42 800m: 9:01.03 1:07.98
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Epreuve 302, Messieurs, 800m Libre

Epreuve 302 Messieurs, 800m Libre 17 ans et plus
2024-12-05-17:51 Liste résultats

GRA-17 : 8:53.50
Points: AQUA 2024

Rang Age Temps FinaPts Score

1. PARISE, Zachary 18 PCSC 8:06.65 741
100m: 56.57 56.57 300m: 2:56.66 1:00.44 500m: 4:57.94 1:.00.57 700m: 7:02.40 1:02.97
200m: 1:56.22 59.65 400m: 3:57.37 1:00.71 600m: 5:59.43 1:01.49 800m: 8:06.65 1:04.25

2. LALONDE, Louis M 17 ROCS 8:34.70 626
100m: 1:01.14 1:01.14  300m: 3:11.77 1:05.09  500m: 5:22.05 1:05.27  700m: 7:31.25 1:04.32
200m: 2:06.68 1:.05.54  400m: 4:16.78 1:05.01  600m: 6:26.93 1:04.88  800m: 8:34.70 1:03.45

3. VERGNANO MCRAE, Kyle 17  DDO 8:49.78 574

100m: 1:01.89 1:01.89 300m: 3:13.98 1:05.90 500m: 5:28.12 1:07.21 700m: 7:42.67 1:07.90
200m: 2:08.08 1:06.19 400m: 4:20.91 1:06.93 600m: 6:34.77 1:06.65 800m: 8:49.78 1:07.11

4. DZHAMAEYV, Timur 18 DSC 8:56.60 553 *
100m: 5951 5951  300m: 3:09.75 1:05.82  500m: 5:26.17 1:08.62  700m: 7:46.13 1:10.47
200m: 2:03.93 1:04.42  400m: 4:17.55 1:07.80  600m: 6:35.66 1:09.49  800m: 8:56.60 1:10.47

5. NEWMAN, Elliot 17 BBF 8:59.81 543 *
100m: 1:03.09 1:03.09 300m: 3:18.46 1:07.84 500m: 5:35.72 1:08.87 700m: 7:52.52 1:08.51
200m: 2:10.62 1:07.53 400m: 4:26.85 1:08.39 600m: 6:44.01 1:08.29 800m: 8:59.81 1:07.29

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80792 Registered to Pointe-Claire Swim Club 2024-12-08 19:38 - Page 4

>
O/‘HE.(,\.N‘



